plaats Plaats m/F nr Naam
1 1 302 Didier Dhondt
2 2 325 Henri Simoen
3 3 413 rogier wouters
4 4 269 Bastiaan Breine
5 5 288 Charles De Munter
6 6 398 Philip Van Hemelen
7 7 303 Dirk van Kempen
8 8 331 jan van houwenhuyse
9 9 446 Pierre Eyen
10 10 263 Bart Huybrechts
11 11 421 Sil Waumans
12 12 352 Jef Struyfs
13 13 435 Thomas Loquet
14 14 258 Antonio Musone
15 15 296 david stock_
16 16 384 Nico Boussauw
17 1 449 Janick Delva
18 17 282 Bohdan Lamon
19 18 305 Donavan Leyn
20 19 337 jeroen ramon
22 20 262 Bart Block
23 21 439 Tom Bijns
24 22 274 BENNY VAN LAARHOVEN
25 23 297 David Vancutsem
26 24 292 Daniel Quintela
27 25 430 Teun van der Klis
28 26 345 Jonathan Trifin
29 27 300 Demaeght Pascal
30 28 385 Nicolas Bastien
31 29 313 Francois Destrebecq
32 30 415 ruud de wert
33 31 284 Carl De Smedt
34 32 304 dominiek debrabandere
35 33 370 marnix tonniau
36 34 383 Nick Platje
37 35 255 andres de witee
38 36 417 Sam Rasschaert
39 37 406 Pieter Van Londersele
40 38 327 Jan Bosschaert
41 39 287 Cees Hartmans
42 40 440 tom lahau
43 41 373 Maurice Van Elst
44 2 312 Fanny HUBAUX
45 42 371 Martin Wijker

Land
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned

Afstand
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
F28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
F28km
28km

Tijd

02:36:12.3
02:39:11.3
02:41:52.4
02:45:05.9
02:51:37.6
02:53:29.1
02:55:04.0
02:55:52.0
02:59:33.5
02:59:45.1
02:59:45.1
02:59:51.2
03:02:32.1
03:03:15.5
03:03:43.6
03:06:49.7
03:07:22.2
03:10:48.7
03:11:13.4
03:12:51.3
03:13:29.6
03:14:38.2
03:14:48.9
03:15:11.4
03:15:20.2
03:17:11.2
03:20:28.9
03:21:26.6
03:23:54.8
03:23:58.3
03:24:00.4
03:24:28.8
03:25:16.2
03:25:28.5
03:25:47.1
03:26:31.1
03:26:43.9
03:27:09.4
03:27:33.9
03:27:50.7
03:27:54.8
03:28:05.9
03:28:43.3
03:30:11.5

Cat
40+
18+
18+
18+
40+
18+
18+
40+
40+
18+
18+
50+
18+
18+
40+
18+
F40+
18+
18+
40+
18+
18+
18+
18+
40+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
40+
40+
18+
18+
18+
18+
50+
40+
18+
18+
F18+
18+



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

261 Aschwin van den Abeele Ned

320
266
328
416
330
264
291
431
432
377
326
364
319
310
438
268
454
393
389
382
336
311
348
424
279
315
426
375
359
390
259
388
452
317
443
442
395
334
342
379
251
265
277
444

gregory chaussier
Bart Waumans

Jan De Veylder

Sam Van Rossom
Jan Malschaert

Bart van Arensbergen
Daisy Wackenier
Theo Daanen

theo lapierre

Michel Catalanotto
Isabelle De Po

Marc Lixon

greg knops

Erik-Jan van de Voort
Timothy Galle

Bas Grevelink
Stander

Peter Helsen

Patrick DUPONT
Nathan Monnier
Jelle Niesten
Esmatollah Hayati
Julien Henrion
Stefaan Robert

Bjorn Cleys

geoffrey van der maat

Stephane Vanlangenakker Bel

Michael Dhoore
Lieven Joos
Patrick Ferir

Arie van der leun
Olivier Bonnier
Delen

Gil Stryckmans
Xavier MALHERBE
Wim Goris

Peter Van der Aa
Jean Ruelle
Johan De Vriese
Michel Reniers

Alexander Van Peteghem

Bart Van Maelzaeke
Bertrand COCHOIS
Yves Stevens

28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Ned 28km
Ned 28km
Bel F28km
Ned 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel F28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Ned 28km
Bel 28km
Ned 28km
Franco 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Ned 28km

28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Ned 28km
Bel 28km
Wout 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Bel 28km
Fra 28km
Bel 28km

03:30:22.4
03:31:05.6
03:31:27.3
03:32:02.7
03:33:08.9
03:33:374
03:34:35.1
03:36:15.2
03:36:54.2
03:36:20.5
03:36:23.2
03:36:35.8
03:36:38.8
03:37:04.1
03:37:08.5
03:38:44.9
03:39:18.7
03:39:43.5
03:40:31.6
03:41:10.5
03:41:15.8
03:41:31.5
03:43:23.6
03:43:23.6
03:44:08.7
03:44:55.0
03:45:07.7
03:45:13.4
03:45:25.7
03:46:05.2
03:46:30.0
03:46:32.9
03:46:35.2
03:46:41.2
03:46:44.8
03:46:58.3
03:47:58.6
03:48:02.1
03:48:16.9
03:48:21.6
03:48:36.5
03:48:51.2
03:51:01.4
03:51:17.7
03:51:20.1

40+
18+
40+
50+
18+
18+
18+
F18+
18+
18+
40+
F40+
18+
18+
50+
18+
50+

18+
40+
18+
18+
18+
18+
40+
18+
18+
18+
50+
18+
40+
60+
18+

18+
18+
18+
18+
40+
40+
40+
18+
18+
40+
18+



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

85
86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

10
114
115
116

11
117
118
119
120
121
122

365 marc meersman
338 jeroen van den brand
289 christian piroson
273 Benjamin Van Landuyt
412 Rocky Vleugels

357 Laurence Smagghe
405 Pieter Hermens

253 An Boogemans

329 Jan Ducker

301 Deroo Lieven

322 Hans De Cuyper
350 Karl Moens

281 Bjorn Vandenholt
341 Johan De Ridder
324 Henk van der Poel
260 Arnoud Gregorowitsch
299 Delphine Renard
392 Paul Delcour

283 Bruno Bevernage
252 ali el ouazghari

410 Rob Houben

433 Thierry Desmet

403 Piet Meeuwissen
271 Ben Lenaerts

354 Koen Van Geerteruy
408 Raphael Rensonnet
294 david dermul

422 sjaak de lijster

278 bertrand mardaga
401 pierre halut

323 Hans Schouten

332 Janne Van Hove
423 sofie de kesel

378 Michelle Duchene
314 Francoise Jolet

275 Benot Delvaux

358 Laurent Delfosse
419 Sebastian Rosemann
450 Cravatte Quentin
451 Cravatte Cedric

391 Patrick Gill

270 Belle Fabian

368 Mario de Volder
396 Petervan Erp

399 Philippe Genevois

Bel
NZ
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Ned
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ger
Bel
Bel
NZ
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel

28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
F28km
28km
F28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
F28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
F28km
F28km
28km
F28km
28km
28km
28km
F28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km

03:51:23.9
03:52:11.3
03:52:15.6
03:52:24.8
03:52:52.3
03:52:52.3
03:54:16.7
03:54:44.5
03:54:47.1
03:55:03.9
03:56:03.5
03:56:12.1
03:56:31.9
03:56:36.9
03:56:44.5
03:56:56.7
03:57:06.5
03:59:33.3
03:59:35.1
04:00:22.2
04:00:27.5
04:00:32.3
04:00:42.3
04:01:09.8
04:01:17.0
04:04:18.6
04:08:39.6
04:08:43.1
04:12:01.7
04:12:04.3
04:14:06.7
04:14:38.0
04:14:57.7
04:15:38.4
04:16:43.4
04:20:36.7
04:20:44.7
04:21:01.1
04:21:25.5
04:21:28.2
04:22:28.2
04:24:25.5
04:26:57.3
04:29:40.4
04:29:42.7

18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
F18+
50+
F40+
18+
18+
18+
40+
18+
18+
40+
18+
F18+
18+
18+
40+
18+
40+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
40+
F18+
F18+

F18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
18+
40+
40+
40+
40+
40+



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

123
124
125
126
127

12

13
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

14

15
136
137

16

425 Stefan Paridaen

316 Gert Vandeurzen

321 Guy Abry

367 Marco van Oers

353 Kim Wouters

254 An Langbeen

340 Jessy beynaerts

366 Marc Stuurman

374 Michael Desmet

402 Pierre-Henri Cabane
Koen Vanderweyden

335 jean-claude t kindt

280 Bjorn Vandamme

411 Robbert Verboom

386 nicolas Halatyn

387 No_mie Leman

256 Anne Trinon

293 Danny Prys

400 Philippe JANVIER

250 Adelheid degheselle

Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Ned
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel
Ned
Fra
Fra
Bel
Bel
Bel
Bel

28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
F28km
F28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
28km
F28km
F28km
28km
28km
F28km

04:30:09.7
04:30:48.5
04:32:56.8
04:33:18.8
04:34:17.1
04:34:17.1
04:34:30.4
04:37:45.9
04:37:52.0
04:38:18.9
04:38:40.7
04:41:33.4
04:42:28.1
04:42:32.6
04:44:43.1
04:44:43.1
04:46:09.3
04:52:42.7
DNF

DNF

18+
50+
18+
40+
18+
F18+
F18+
18+
40+
18+
18+
40+
18+
18+
18+
F18+
F40+
50+
18+
F40+



